
FREE Virtual  
Environmental Classes

City of Bellevue Utilities is pleased to offer free, interactive 
Greener Living live virtual classes via Zoom. Most classes are 
designed for adults and children over the age of seven.

Class/Event Class Dates
Core Class: Safer Cleaning
See live demonstrations on how to make safer 
cleaners and shop for safer products.

•	Tuesday, February 23 at 12 p.m.
•	Tuesday, March 9 at 6 p.m.
•	Wednesday, April 7 at 6 p.m.
•	Wednesday, April 21 at 2 p.m. (ALL AGES)

Core Class: Super Sorter
Learn what items belong in Recycle, Compost 
or Garbage, and how to properly dispose of 
potentially hazardous items.

•	Tuesday, March 2 at 12 p.m.
•	Tuesday, March 16 at 6 p.m.
•	Wednesday, April 14 at 6 p.m.
•	Wednesday, April 28 at 2 p.m. (ALL AGES)

Core Class: Reduce Wasted Food
Learn how to maximize your food through proper 
storage, label reading and innovative recipes.

•	Thursday, March 4 at 6 p.m.
•	Tuesday, April 13 at 12 p.m.

Genius Class: Responsible Reorganizing: 
Declutter without Wasting
Explore how to declutter and downsize your stuff 
without putting it all in the garbage.

•	Tuesday, April 6 at 12 p.m.

Genius Class: Curbside Composting and 
Beyond
Dig into how to identify compostable products 
and how to set up composting service for your 
house, apartment, or condominium.

•	Thursday, February 25 at 6 p.m.
•	Tuesday, April 20 at 12 p.m.

Genius Class: Plastics: Problems and 
Possibilities
Deepen your knowledge on which plastics can be 
recycled, and how to help reduce global impact.

•	Thursday, March 11 at 6 p.m.
•	Tuesday, April 27 at 12 p.m.

Genius Class: Sustainable Shopping
Sharpen your skills for reducing consumption and 
making environmentally friendly choices while 
shopping. 

•	Thursday, March 18 at 6 p.m.

TO REGISTER email recycle@bellevuewa.gov or 425-452-6932. 
To learn more, visit BellevueWA.gov/Greener-Living-Classes. 
Registration is required to receive the link to the class.

 These classes are in partnership with the King County Library System.

UTL-21-5960

For alternate formats, interpreters, or reasonable accommodation requests please phone at least 48 hours in advance 
425-452-6932 (voice) or email recycle@bellevuewa.gov. For complaints regarding accommodations, contact City of Bellevue 
ADA/Title VI Administrator at 425-452-6168 (voice) or email ADATitleVI@bellevuewa.gov. If you are deaf or hard of hearing 
dial 711. All meetings are wheelchair accessible.

http://BellevueWA.gov/Greener-Living-Classes

